Setup Sheet
Lexar® Professional SL600 Portable SSD
Setup_ Professional SL600_PSSD_202308
Brand Lexar®
Product Name Full Lexar® Professional SL600 Portable SSD
Product Name Short Lexar® Professional SL600 PSSD
Product Name
E-commerce

Shock 50 G, duration 11ms, Half Sine Wave
Vibration 10-2000Hz，1.5mm，20G，1 Oct/min，30min/axis（X、Y、Z）
Ordering information
Single UPC and/or
Master
Carton UPC (Global)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSL600X512G-RNBNG Lexar SL600 Portable
SSD 512GB, GL 843367131600 10843367131607
LSL600X001T-RNBNG Lexar SL600 Portable
SSD 1TB, GL 843367131617 10843367131614
LSL600X002T-RNBNG Lexar SL600 Portable
SSD 2TB, GL 843367131624 10843367131621
LSL600X004T-RNBNG Lexar SL600 Portable
SSD 4TB, GL 843367133147 10843367133144
Country of Origin China
Harmonized Tariff
Schedule 8471701100